Individual Best Times (All Time)

Devan Anderson - (909364) - Cults Otters ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.12
32.41
33.38
33.51
33.79
33.84
33.90
34.24
34.28
34.68
35.66
36.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.28
33.38
32.41
35.66
33.79
32.12
33.51
33.84
33.90
34.24

34.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
428
392
387
377
376
374
363
361
349
321
300

WA Pts

361
392
428
321
377
439
387
376
374
363
349

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Date

06/02/18
28/04/19
26/05/19
07/02/17
05/03/19
01/05/16
29/11/15
03/05/15
16/02/20
08/03/15
05/03/19
12/07/14

Date

16/02/20
26/05/19
28/04/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
06/02/18
07/02/17
01/05/16
29/11/15
03/05/15
08/03/15

Meet

North District Age Group Championships 2018
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Glasgow International Swim Meet

North District Age Group Championships 2017
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
COAST Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

North District Open Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

North District Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014

Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

Glasgow International Swim Meet

University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2017
COAST Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

North District Open Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield

Aberdeen
Sheffield

Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Sunderland

Venue

Sheffield

Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
UoAPS
UoAPS
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Co Aberdeen

Co Aberdeen

Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Co Aberdeen

Co Aberdeen

Cults Otters

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
36.48 300 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



