Individual Best Times (All Time)

Devan Anderson - (909364) - Cults Otters ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.12	439	Н	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
32.41	428	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
33.38	392	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
33.51	387	Н	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
33.79	377	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
33.84	376	Н	01/05/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Aberdeen	1
33.90	374	Н	29/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
34.24	363	Н	03/05/15	North District Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Aberdeen	1
34.28	361	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
34.68	349	Н	08/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
35.66	321	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
36.48	300	Н	12/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.28	361	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
33.38	392	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
32.41	428	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
35.66	321	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
33.79	377	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
32.12	439	Н	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
33.51	387	Н	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	1
33.84	376	Н	01/05/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Aberdeen	1
33.90	374	Н	29/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
34.24	363	Н	03/05/15	North District Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Aberdeen	1
34.68 pyright 2024	349 4	Н	08/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM